CSU: 420 8005001 CRL: City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 01-0607 420 B005001 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Add ess: JUN 1 8 7007 Location of Construction: Owner Name: Phone: 273 Presumpscot St O'neil H Timothy 3857 Clipper Cove Dr 207-775-4297 Business Name: Contractor Name: Phone 9 Thomas Drive Westbrook n/a Bailey Sign Company Inc. 2077742843 Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: n/a Signs - Permanent Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District: Commercial / Business Park Commercial; Install 70 sq. ft. \$100.00 \$0.00 directory sign. FIRE DEPT: INSPECTION: Approyed Use Group: / Proposed Project Description: Install 70 sq. ft Diectory Sign Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D. Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied Signature: Date: Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Zoning Approval 06/06/2002 Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation 1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Shoreland Variance Not in District or Landmark Federal Rules. Wetland Miscellaneous Does Not Require Review Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Flood Zone Conditional Use Requires Review 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building Subdivision Interpretation Approved permit and stop all work.. Site Plan Approved Approved w/Conditions Maj Minor Denied Denied Date: Date: CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit. SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE

00000

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT/CONSTRUCTION MAY NOT COMMENCE UNTIL THE PERMIT IS ISSUED

Signage Application

If you or the properly owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

		•		•			
Location/Address of Construction: 23 Presumpsion Street							
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		Square Footage of Lot 152000					
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner: H. TIM	othy O'Neil		Telephone: 7 75 4297			
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) けっらとっしくけるし	Applicant of telephone of The Westby	ne: Bàrkey Sign Company 1.00 per		tal s.f. of signage <u>70</u> x 00 per s.f. \$ <u>70 @</u> plus 0.00 base fee e: \$ /00 00			
Current use: BUSINESS POLK							
If the location is currently vacant, what wo	as prior use:	MA					
Approximately how long has it been vacant:							
Proposed use: 52ML Project description: Listell Directory Signess Der print # 04814R3 Contractor's name, address & telephone: Bailey Sign Co. 9 Thomas Drive Westbrook HB Or 092							
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Bailey Sign Co. 9 Thomas Drive westbrook HB							
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Baley Sign Corpany Trac. Malling address: 9 Thoras Drive Westbrook HE CHO92 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and a \$50.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. Phone: 774 2843 ext 103							

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

		t .	
İ	Signature of applicant Lely Train HV	Bailey Sign Date: 6-4-02	

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

SIGNAGE PRE-APPLICATION

PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS

ADDRESS: 273 Presumps cot Street zone: 14
OWNER: H. Tinothy O'Neil
APPLICANT: Biley Sign Company JnC.
ASSESSOR NO.
PLEASE CIRCLE APPROPRIATE ANSWER
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO MULTI-TENANT LOT? YES NO FREESTANDING SIGN? (ex. Pole Sign) YES NO DIMENSIONS 8'9"X8' HEIGHT 15' MORE THAN ONE SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS HEIGHT SIGN ATTACHED TO BLDG.? YES NO DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS NO DIMENSIONS NO DIMENSIONS AWNING: YES NO HEIGHT OFF SIDEWALK IS THERE ANY MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS: - ONL EXISTING 8X8 HOW LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS: - ONL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS SIGNAGE AND THE SIGNAGE SIGN
*** TENANT BLDG. FRONTAGE (IN FEET): 200
AREA FOR COMPUTATION
Multi Tarnet Siens Multi Tarnet Siens Mlowed Styll - 704 max Naught - 15' Maryht - 15' Miset BAK 5' 7'8how

YOU SHALL PROVIDE:

A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED ARE ALSO REQUIRED.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: JULY MAINS BUILLY Signs DATE: 6402

FROM : TIM ONEIL-FLA

08/18/2003 11:41 FAX 207 7741183

FAX NO.: 941 775 1414
HASCALLSHALL
Reiley sign

May. 31 2002 03:02PM P1 PAGE 03 802

ERECTED ON A BUILDING AT 273 Presidence of Strout

IN PORTLAND, MAINE H TIMEROUS ON NEW being the owner of the propises

as 2730 resumps cot Sto in Portland, Haine heroby gives consume so the erection of a section sign owned by Hoscall & Hall over the public statement or on the soliding from sold premises as described in application to the Division of inspection Services of Portland, Meine for a partit to cover praction of sold sign:

And in construction of the tempores of sold permit H. Mothy O New, owner of said promition, in avent sold sign shall consults serve the purpose for which it was everted or shall become dengerous and in avent the conserve of said sign shall harves the owner of the vign sell? Retrost the purpose for which it was exercise, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its encousaors, and lie or its assigns, to completely remove sold sign viction tun days of notice from sold inspector of purityings that sold sign is in such condicion and of order from him to remove it.

agramment that the owner of part properson has styled they consent and

Gal Laley

	ACORD CER	TIFICATE OF LIA	ARII ITV	Melib/	INCE AND	M1 DATE (MM/DD/Y		
14	Morse, Payson & Noye. P.O. Box 406	s Ins.	ONLY AN HOLDER.	(TIFICATE IS ISS D CONFERS NO THIS CERTIFIC	UED AS A MATTER OF RIGHTS UPON THE C	04/17/0 INFORMATION ERTIFICATE		
	Portland ME 04112-040 Phone: 207-775-6000	06 Fax:207-775-0339	ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW, INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE					
	INSURED		INSURER A:					
	Bailey Sign, Inc. Bruce Bailey 9 Thomas Dr. Westbrook ME 04092			INSURER 6: MAINE EMPLOYERS MUTUAL INSURER C:				
i		04092	INSURER D:					
ı	COVERAGES THE POLICIES OF HIGH PARCE LIGHT							
	POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN N	LOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAM IN OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT W ED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SU IAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.	BJECT TO ALL THE TERM	AS, EXCLUSIONS AND	MAY BE ISSUED OR CONDITIONS OF SUCH	Account of the second		
F	INSR LTR TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATIO	N .	MITS		
	A X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILIT CLAIMS MADE X OCCU		04/01/02	04/01/03	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000		
					MED EXP (Any one person) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$5,000		
-	GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER POLICY PRO- JECT LOC	f .			GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AG	\$2,000,000 \$2,000,000		
	A X ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS	RENEWAL OF YMAN92378	04/01/02	04/01/03	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000,000		
	SCHEDULED AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
	X NON-OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
	GARAGE LIABILITY				PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	s		
	ANY AUTO				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	s		
 	EXCESS LIABILITY				OTHER THAN EA ACC AUTO ONLY: AGG	 		
	OCCUR CLAIMS MADE]	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
	DEDUCTIBLE				AGGREGATE	\$		
	RETENTION \$		1			\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY				WC STATU.	\$		
A	TO THE LINE LINE LINE LINE LINE LINE LINE LIN	1810058334	04/01/02	A 4 / A 4 / A - 1	X WC STATU- TORY LIMITS OTH- EL. EACH ACCIDENT	4.500.000		
				<u> </u>	L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$500,000		
	OTHER					\$ 500,000		
Cit	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VEH Cy of Portland is name	CLES/EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEMENT. d as Additional Insured	SPECIAL PROVISIONS					
Lia	ability.	a do Additional Insured	with respec	ots to Gene	eral			
CERI	FIFICATE HOLDER N ADDITE	ONAL INSURED; INSURER LETTER:	CANCELLATION					
		CITYPOR		ABOVE DESCRIBED	POLICIES BE CANCELLED DE	FEORE THE EVEN A		
			SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 10 DAYS WRITTEN					
City of Portland 389 Congress St. Portland ME 04101			NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					
								ACOP
01(~ £0-0 (H#F)			noyes 1	©ACORD CORI	PORATION 1988		

ũ

18"X42" hole for poles in concrete TESCALLY FAIL 7 - Simplings Kallaad

See Constitution of the Co

Je placement of the standard s

Presurpscotstreet

Plot plan - Hascell & Hall Reestanding sign